Amount Name

$20.00

$25.00

$25.00

$5.00

$50.00

$10.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$10.00

$40.00

$20.00

$25.00

$5.00

$50.00

$20.00

$50.00

$21.00

$30.00

$20.00

$60.00

$30.00

Ryan Burgett

Robin Kenyon Koch
Ixo (Joe) Kapbonapa
Kelly Voluntary
Nick Wiggs
Christian Galladora
Mike Hunt

Harry Shlong

Harry Shlong
Emma Rose

Scott Ensing

Kimbrella Willis

Carlo (Please Clap)
Steven

Kelly Voluntary
Joe S

Jordan Voght
Jeffrey Brown
Ryan Burgett
Ryan Burgett
Tim Fortson
Ran Harpaz

Jason Stultz

Phone Address

Address
2

City

State Zip

Fund

TSING#PD Misses
Shawn

TSING#PD Misses
Shawn
TSING#PD Misses
Shawn
TSING#PD Misses
Shawn
TSING#PD Misses
Shawn
TSING#PD Misses
Shawn
TSING#PD Misses
Shawn
TSING#PD Misses
Shawn
TSING#PD Misses
Shawn
TSING#PD Misses
Shawn
TSING#PD Misses
Shawn
TSING#PD Misses
Shawn
TSING#PD Misses
Shawn
TSING#PD Misses
Shawn
TSING#PD Misses
Shawn
TSING#PD Misses
Shawn
TSING#PD Misses
Shawn
TSING#PD Misses
Shawn
TSING#PD Misses
Shawn
TSING#PD Misses
Shawn
TSING#PD Misses
Shawn

TSING#PD Misses
Shawn



Amount Name Phone Address zszddI'CSS City State Zip Fund

TSING#PD Misses

$10.00 Dan McNamara
Shawn



