\$20.00 Ryan Burgett TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$25.00 Robin Kenyon Koch TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$25.00 Джо (Joe) Карбонара TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$5.00 Kelly Voluntary TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$50.00 Nick Wiggs TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$10.00 Christian Galladora TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$5.00 Mike Hunt TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$5.00 Harry Shlong TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$5.00 Harry Shlong TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$10.00 Emma Rose TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$40.00 Scott Ensing TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$20.00 Kimbrella Willis TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$5.00 Kelly Voluntary Shawn \$5.00 Kelly Voluntary Shawn \$5.00 Joe S TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$5.00 Joe S TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$5.00 Jordan Voght TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$50.00 Jordan Voght TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$50.00 Ryan Burgett<	Amount Name	Phone Address Address 2	City	State Zip	Fund
\$25.00 Келуо (Joe) Карбонара TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$5.00 Kelly Voluntary TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$5.00 Nick Wiggs TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$10.00 Christian Galladora TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$5.00 Mike Hunt TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$5.00 Harry Shlong TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$5.00 Harry Shlong TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$10.00 Emma Rose TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$40.00 Scott Ensing TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$20.00 Kimbrella Willis TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$25.00 Carlo (Please Clap) TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$5.00 Kelly Voluntary TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$5.00 Kelly Voluntary TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$5.00 Joe S TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$5.00 Jordan Voght TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$5.00 Jeffrey Brown TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$20.00 TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$20.00 TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$30.00 Ryan Burgett	\$20.00 Ryan Burgett				
\$25.00 Джо (Joe) Кароонара Shawn \$5.00 Kelly Voluntary Shawn \$50.00 Nick Wiggs TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$10.00 Christian Galladora Shawn \$5.00 Mike Hunt TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$5.00 Harry Shlong TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$5.00 Harry Shlong TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$10.00 Emma Rose TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$40.00 Scott Ensing TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$20.00 Kimbrella Willis TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$25.00 Carlo (Please Clap) Steven Shawn \$5.00 Kelly Voluntary TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$50.00 Joe S TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$50.00 Jordan Voght TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$50.00 Jeffrey Brown TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$20.00 TSING#PD Misses Shawn <td>\$25.00 Robin Kenyon Koch</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>	\$25.00 Robin Kenyon Koch				
\$5.00 Kelly Voluntary TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$50.00 Nick Wiggs TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$10.00 Christian Galladora TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$5.00 Mike Hunt TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$5.00 Harry Shlong TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$5.00 Harry Shlong TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$10.00 Emma Rose TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$40.00 Scott Ensing TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$20.00 Kimbrella Willis TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$25.00 Carlo (Please Clap) Steven TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$50.00 Lely Voluntary Shawn \$50.00 Joe S TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$50.00 Jordan Voght TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$50.00 Jeffrey Brown TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$20.00 TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$30.00 Ryan Burgett TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$20.00 Tim Fortson TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$20.00 Tim Fortson TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$20.00 Tim Fortson	\$25.00 Джо (Јое) Карбонара				
\$30.00 Nick Wiggs Shawn \$10.00 Christian Galladora TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$5.00 Mike Hunt TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$5.00 Harry Shlong TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$5.00 Harry Shlong TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$10.00 Emma Rose TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$40.00 Scott Ensing TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$20.00 Kimbrella Willis TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$25.00 Carlo (Please Clap) Steven TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$5.00 Kelly Voluntary TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$50.00 Joe S TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$50.00 Jordan Voght TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$50.00 Jeffrey Brown TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$21.00 Ryan Burgett TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$20.00 Tim Fortson TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$20.00 Tim Fortson TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$20.00 TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$20.00 Tim Fortson TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$20.00 TSING#PD Misses Shawn<	\$5.00 Kelly Voluntary				TSING#PD Misses
\$10.00 Christian Galladora TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$5.00 Mike Hunt TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$5.00 Harry Shlong TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$5.00 Harry Shlong TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$10.00 Emma Rose TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$40.00 Scott Ensing TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$20.00 Kimbrella Willis TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$25.00 Carlo (Please Clap) Steven TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$5.00 Kelly Voluntary TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$50.00 Jordan Voght TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$20.00 Jordan Voght TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$21.00 Ryan Burgett TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$30.00 Ryan Burgett TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$20.00 Tim Fortson TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$60.00 Ran Harpaz Shawn \$30.00 Jasen Stultz TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$30.00 Jasen Stultz TSING#PD Misses Shawn	\$50.00 Nick Wiggs				
\$5.00 Mike Hunt TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$5.00 Harry Shlong TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$5.00 Harry Shlong TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$10.00 Emma Rose TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$40.00 Scott Ensing TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$20.00 Kimbrella Willis TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$25.00 Carlo (Please Clap) Steven TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$5.00 Kelly Voluntary TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$50.00 Joe S TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$50.00 Jordan Voght TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$50.00 Jeffrey Brown TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$21.00 Ryan Burgett TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$30.00 Ryan Burgett TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$20.00 Tim Fortson TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$60.00 Ran Harpaz Shawn \$30.00 Jasen Stultz TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$50.00 TSING#PD Misses Shawn Shawn	\$10.00 Christian Galladora				TSING#PD Misses
S5.00 Harry Shlong Shawn \$5.00 Harry Shlong TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$10.00 Emma Rose Shawn \$40.00 Scott Ensing TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$20.00 Kimbrella Willis TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$25.00 Carlo (Please Clap) Steven TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$5.00 Kelly Voluntary TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$50.00 Joe S TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$20.00 Jordan Voght TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$50.00 Jeffrey Brown TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$21.00 Ryan Burgett TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$30.00 Ryan Burgett TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$20.00 Tim Fortson TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$60.00 Ran Harpaz TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$30.00 Iasen Stultz TSING#PD Misses Shawn	\$5.00 Mike Hunt				TSING#PD Misses
\$5.00 Harry Shlong TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$10.00 Emma Rose TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$40.00 Scott Ensing TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$20.00 Kimbrella Willis TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$25.00 Carlo (Please Clap) Steven TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$5.00 Kelly Voluntary TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$50.00 Joe S TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$20.00 Jordan Voght TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$50.00 Jeffrey Brown TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$21.00 Ryan Burgett TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$30.00 Ryan Burgett TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$20.00 Tim Fortson TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$60.00 Ran Harpaz TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$30.00 Iasen Stultz TSING#PD Misses	\$5.00 Harry Shlong				
\$10.00 Emma Rose TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$40.00 Scott Ensing TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$20.00 Kimbrella Willis TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$25.00 Carlo (Please Clap) TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$5.00 Kelly Voluntary TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$5.00 Joe S TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$50.00 Joe S TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$20.00 Jordan Voght TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$50.00 Jeffrey Brown TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$21.00 Ryan Burgett TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$30.00 Ryan Burgett TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$20.00 Tim Fortson TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$20.00 Tim Fortson TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$30.00 Ran Harpaz TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$30.00 Ran Harpaz TSING#PD Misses Shawn	\$5.00 Harry Shlong				TSING#PD Misses
\$40.00 Scott Ensing TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$20.00 Kimbrella Willis TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$25.00 Carlo (Please Clap) Steven TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$5.00 Kelly Voluntary TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$50.00 Joe S TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$20.00 Jordan Voght TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$50.00 Jeffrey Brown TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$21.00 Ryan Burgett TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$30.00 Ryan Burgett TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$20.00 Tim Fortson TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$60.00 Ran Harpaz TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$30.00 Jason Stultz TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$30.00 Jason Stultz TSING#PD Misses Shawn	\$10.00 Emma Rose				TSING#PD Misses
\$20.00 Kimbrella Willis \$25.00 Carlo (Please Clap) Steven \$5.00 Kelly Voluntary \$5.00 Joe S \$20.00 Jordan Voght \$50.00 Jeffrey Brown \$20.00 Jordan Burgett \$30.00 Ryan Burgett \$30.00 Ran Harpaz \$30.00 Jason Stultz \$30.00 Jason Stultz \$30.00 Joe S \$30.00 Joe	\$40.00 Scott Ensing				TSING#PD Misses
\$25.00 Carlo (Please Clap) Steven Shawn \$5.00 Kelly Voluntary Shawn \$50.00 Joe S Shawn \$20.00 Jordan Voght TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$50.00 Jeffrey Brown TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$21.00 Ryan Burgett TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$30.00 Ryan Burgett TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$20.00 Tim Fortson TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$20.00 Tim Fortson TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$30.00 Ran Harpaz TSING#PD Misses Shawn \$30.00 Issen Stultz	\$20.00 Kimbrella Willis				TSING#PD Misses
\$5.00 Kelly Voluntary \$50.00 Joe S \$20.00 Jordan Voght \$50.00 Jeffrey Brown \$50.00 Jeffrey Brown \$21.00 Ryan Burgett \$30.00 Ryan Burgett \$30.00 Tim Fortson \$60.00 Ran Harpaz \$30.00 Jeson Stultz	3/3 00				TSING#PD Misses
\$50.00 Joe S \$20.00 Jordan Voght \$20.00 Jordan Voght \$50.00 Jeffrey Brown \$21.00 Ryan Burgett \$30.00 Ryan Burgett \$20.00 Tim Fortson \$30.00 Ran Harpaz \$30.00 Jason Stultz \$30.00 Jason Stultz \$30.00 Jordan Voght TSING#PD Misses Shawn TSING#PD Misses TSING#PD Misses					TSING#PD Misses
\$20.00 Jordan Voght \$50.00 Jeffrey Brown \$50.00 Jeffrey Brown \$21.00 Ryan Burgett \$30.00 Ryan Burgett \$20.00 Tim Fortson \$60.00 Ran Harpaz \$30.00 Jeson Stultz \$30.00 Jeson Stultz	\$50.00 Joe S				TSING#PD Misses
\$50.00 Jeffrey Brown \$21.00 Ryan Burgett \$30.00 Ryan Burgett \$20.00 Tim Fortson \$60.00 Ran Harpaz \$30.00 Jason Stultz	\$20.00 Jordan Voght				TSING#PD Misses
\$21.00 Ryan Burgett \$30.00 Ryan Burgett \$30.00 Ryan Burgett \$20.00 Tim Fortson \$60.00 Ran Harpaz \$30.00 Jason Stultz TSING#PD Misses Shawn TSING#PD Misses Shawn TSING#PD Misses Shawn TSING#PD Misses	\$50.00 Jeffrey Brown				TSING#PD Misses
\$30.00 Ryan Burgett \$20.00 Tim Fortson \$60.00 Ran Harpaz TSING#PD Misses Shawn TSING#PD Misses Shawn TSING#PD Misses Shawn TSING#PD Misses	\$21.00 Ryan Burgett				TSING#PD Misses
\$20.00 Tim Fortson \$60.00 Ran Harpaz TSING#PD Misses Shawn TSING#PD Misses Shawn TSING#PD Misses	\$30.00 Ryan Burgett				
\$60.00 Ran Harpaz Shawn TSING#PD Misses Shawn TSING#PD Misses	\$20.00 Tim Fortson				TSING#PD Misses
\$30.00 Jason Stultz	\$60.00 Ran Harpaz				TSING#PD Misses
	\$30.00 Jason Stultz				TSING#PD Misses

Amount Name

Phone Address $\frac{Address}{2}$ City

State Zip

Fund

\$10.00 Dan McNamara

TSING#PD Misses

Shawn